
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval to issue Change Order Request No: 12-PW to Document No. Y15-725 International Dr
Pedestrian Bridge (OC Convention Center to Hyatt Regency Hotel) to Southland Construction, Inc. in
the amount of $161,644.56, for a revised contract amount of $10,232,093.74. District 6. (Highway
Construction Division)

File #: 17-1460, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

